Date

1.5.15
20.5.15
27.7.15
27.7.15
23.11.15

23.11.15
23.11.15
25.1.16
25.1.16

22.2.16

25.4.16
27.6.16
26.9.16
26.9.16

28.10.16
28.11.16
28.11.16
23.1.17

23.1.17

23.1.17
23.1.17

26.6.17
24.7.17
23.10.17
27.11.17

27.11.17
22.1.18
26.2.18
26.3.18

26.3.18

Niton and Whitwell Parish Council

Community Grants from 15t April 2015

Payee

Southampton Athletic Club

Isle of Wight Ambulance Service
The Niton Harbour Club

Whitwell Village Hall

South Wight Area Youth Partnership
(SWAY)

Niton Community Projects

Niton Village Community Fund

Niton PCC

Whitwell Parish Church

Whitwell WI

Niton Village Hall

Niton WI

Whitwell Village Hall
The Niton Harbour Club

Isle of Wight Ramblers
NitonCommunity Projects

Niton Village Community Fund
South Wight Area Youth Partnership
(SWAY)

Whitwell WI

Niton PCC
Whitwell Parish church

CARS Campaign lowW

Citizens Advice Isle of Wight

Niton Village Community Fund
South Wight Area Youth Partnership
(SWAY)

Niton Village Community Fund

Niton Community Projects

Niton PCC

Whitwell Parish Church

Niton WI

Details Grant
£

Youth Sports Grant 2015 200
Community First Responders 500
Castlehaven Village Green Maintenance 75
Grant for roof repairs 1,000
Youth service local offer 2,000
Niton Community Hub and Library 2,000
Niton Lantern Parade 200
Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard 600
Grounds maintenance Ashknowle 400
Churchyard
Maintenance of Whitwell War Memorial 60
plant troughs
New curtains for stage and windows 1,000
Maintenance of Niton Village flower beds 50
Rebuilding of front boundary wall 500

Maintenance of Castlehaven Village Green 150
grass

Gate for Whitwell footpath NT14 460
Niton Community Hub and Library 2,000
Niton Lantern Parade/Santa’s Grotto 250
Youth service local offer 2,000
Maintenance of Whitwell War Memorial 60
plant troughs

Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard 608
Grounds maintenance Ashknowle 392
Churchyard

Start up costs for road safety measures 500
Recognition of contribution to well being 50
Santa’s Grotto at village Christmas Event 100
Youth service local offer 5,000
Village Christmas event 100
Niton Community Hub and Library 3,000
Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard 800
Grounds maintenance Ashknowle 400
Churchyard

Maintenance of Niton Village flower beds 50



