Niton and Whitwell Parish Council

Community Grants from 1st April 2015

Date	Payee	Details	Grant £
1.5.15 20.5.15 27.7.15 27.7.15 23.11.15	Southampton Athletic Club Isle of Wight Ambulance Service The Niton Harbour Club Whitwell Village Hall South Wight Area Youth Partnership (SWAY)	Youth Sports Grant 2015 Community First Responders Castlehaven Village Green Maintenance Grant for roof repairs Youth service local offer	200 500 75 1,000 2,000
23.11.15 23.11.15 25.1.16 25.1.16	Niton Community Projects Niton Village Community Fund Niton PCC Whitwell Parish Church	Niton Community Hub and Library Niton Lantern Parade Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard Grounds maintenance Ashknowle Churchyard	2,000 200 600 400
22.2.16	Whitwell WI	Maintenance of Whitwell War Memorial	60
25.4.16 27.6.16 26.9.16 26.9.16	Niton Village Hall Niton WI Whitwell Village Hall The Niton Harbour Club	plant troughs New curtains for stage and windows Maintenance of Niton Village flower beds Rebuilding of front boundary wall Maintenance of Castlehaven Village Green grass	1,000 50 500 150
28.10.16 28.11.16 28.11.16 23.1.17	Isle of Wight Ramblers NitonCommunity Projects Niton Village Community Fund South Wight Area Youth Partnership (SWAY)	Gate for Whitwell footpath NT14 Niton Community Hub and Library Niton Lantern Parade/Santa's Grotto Youth service local offer	460 2,000 250 2,000
23.1.17	Whitwell WI	Maintenance of Whitwell War Memorial plant troughs	60
23.1.17 23.1.17	Niton PCC Whitwell Parish church	Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard Grounds maintenance Ashknowle Churchyard	608 392
26.6.17 24.7.17 23.10.17 27.11.17	CARS Campaign IoW Citizens Advice Isle of Wight Niton Village Community Fund South Wight Area Youth Partnership (SWAY)	Start up costs for road safety measures Recognition of contribution to well being Santa's Grotto at village Christmas Event Youth service local offer	500 50 100 5,000
27.11.17 22.1.18 26.2.18 26.3.18	Niton Village Community Fund Niton Community Projects Niton PCC Whitwell Parish Church	Village Christmas event Niton Community Hub and Library Grounds maintenance Niton Churchyard Grounds maintenance Ashknowle Churchyard	100 3,000 800 400
26.3.18	Niton WI	Maintenance of Niton Village flower beds	50